
 
       THE UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO STAMPEDE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
                            September 16, 2016 
 
                              MENS RACE - 8K 
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
--- 
                                  YEAR                                   MILE 
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
--- 
       1    1 Ryan Sullivan       JR  1  Youngstown St.         24:36.5  4:58  
       2    2 Michael McGonnigle  SO  1  Connecticut            24:46.3  4:59  
       3    3 Mike O'Donnell      JR  2  Connecticut            24:46.8  5:00  
       4    4 Andrew Berge        SO  2  Buffalo                24:47.2  5:00  
       5    5 Rico Galassi        JR  3  Duquesne               24:49.0  5:00  
       6    6 Connor Darlington   SR  1  McMaster               24:52.3  5:01  
       7    7 Ben Carson          JR  4  Western Ontario        24:53.8  5:01  
       8    8 Harrison Block      FR  1  Connecticut            24:57.5  5:02  
       9    9 Nick Kondrat        SR  2  McMaster               24:58.7  5:02  
      10   10 Christian Kazanjian SO  3  Duquesne               25:05.1  5:03  
      11   11 Parker Timmerman    JR  5  Connecticut            25:17.9  5:06  
      12   12 Frankie Pfeil       SR  3  Buffalo                25:22.8  5:07  
      13   13 Paul Rochus         SR  4  McMaster               25:24.1  5:07  
      14   14 Kyle Barber         SO  4  Connecticut            25:25.3  5:07  
      15   15 Aidan Fiol          JR  6  Connecticut            25:26.4  5:08  
      16   16 Cordon Louco        SO  5  Duquesne               25:27.3  5:08  
      17   17 Dino Andrade        SR  5  Duquesne               25:28.4  5:08  
      18      Phil Parrot-Migas          Unattached             25:29.3  5:08  
      19   18 Jack Jibb           SO  6  Buffalo                25:31.9  5:09  
      20   19 Gabriel Ghiglione   SR  6  McMaster               25:32.7  5:09  
      21   20 Alan Burns          JR  7  Youngstown St.         25:34.5  5:09  
      22   21 Wyatt Million       SR  7  Connecticut            25:36.7  5:10  
      23   22 Tristan Dahmen      FR  2  Youngstown St.         25:37.9  5:10  
      24      Kyle Brackman       SO  7  Connecticut            25:39.0  5:10  
      25   23 Justin Vanepps      JR  8  Buffalo                25:39.7  5:10  
      26   24 Christian MacGilliv SO  8  McMaster               25:40.2  5:10  
      27   25 Brian Crimmins      SR  8  Buffalo                25:42.0  5:11  
      28   26 Josef Dipietrantoni SR  9  Duquesne               25:42.8  5:11  
      29   27 Craig Kaiser        SR 10  Buffalo                25:44.5  5:11  
      30   28 Miles Avalos        FR  3  Western Ontario        25:45.2  5:11  
      31   29 Dylan Dombi         JR  9  Youngstown St.         25:45.5  5:11  
      32   30 Itai Bezherano      FR  4  Buffalo                25:46.5  5:12  
      33   31 Josh McGillivray    FR  5  McMaster               25:48.0  5:12  
      34   32 James Nedrich       SO  9  Youngstown St.         25:49.2  5:12  
      35   33 Jeff Van Kooten     SO 10  Duquesne               25:51.2  5:13  
      36   34 Ethan Wilson        SR 11  Youngstown St.         25:51.5  5:13  
      37      Dylan Servos        SO 11  Buffalo                25:52.1  5:13  
      38   35 Matt Napier         JR 10  McMaster               25:52.3  5:13  
      39   36 Frazee Sutphen      SR 12  Duquesne               25:58.3  5:14  
      40      Caleb Covell        FR  6  Buffalo                26:00.0  5:14  
      41   37 Triphon Moodie      SR 13  Western Ontario        26:00.6  5:14  
      42      Hunter Wharrey      SO 12  Duquesne               26:03.5  5:15  
      43      Tyler Scheving      SR 14  Buffalo                26:04.5  5:15  
      44      Lloyd Webb          SR 15  Buffalo                26:06.0  5:16  



      45      James Mas           FR  7  Connecticut            26:06.8  5:16  
      46      Cameron Garrelts    FR  8  Connecticut            26:07.3  5:16  
      47      Liam Hilbert        FR  9  Buffalo                26:10.8  5:16  
      48      Daniel Muldoon      SO 13  Buffalo                26:15.0  5:17  
      49   38 Adam Clayton        SO 14  Western Ontario        26:19.2  5:18  
      50      Jonathan Favero     SO 15  McMaster               26:22.5  5:19  
      51      Nat Smith           JR 11  McMaster               26:30.7  5:20  
      52      Kevin Hazelwood     FR 10  Buffalo                26:31.4  5:21  
      53      John McCarthy       JR 12  Buffalo                26:36.1  5:22  
      54      Owen Barber         FR 11  Buffalo                26:37.7  5:22  
      55      Dylan Alick         FR 12  McMaster               26:41.7  5:23  
      56      Seamus Degan        SR 16  Buffalo                26:46.6  5:24  
      57      Luke Schott         JR 13  Duquesne               26:47.5  5:24  
      58   39 Austin Oetinger     SO 16  Canisius               26:49.8  5:24  
      59      Alex Green          SR 17  McMaster               26:53.3  5:25  
      60   40 Carter Wood         SO 17  Western Ontario        26:54.6  5:25  
      61      Thomas Meehan       SO 18  Buffalo                26:57.7  5:26  
      62   41 Gustavo Gonzalez    JR 14  Canisius               26:59.7  5:26  
      63      Matthew Mercer      FR 13  Buffalo                27:01.3  5:27  
      64   42 Justin Reynolds     SO 19  Youngstown St.         27:04.6  5:27  
      65      Aidan Attema               Unattached             27:07.2  5:28  
      66   43 Brendan Costello    FR 14  Western Ontario        27:08.1  5:28  
      67      Adam Hunt           SO 20  Buffalo                27:08.9  5:28  
      68      Rajan Brar                 Unattached             27:19.7  5:30  
      69      Peter Wilson        SO 21  McMaster               27:22.8  5:31  
      70   44 Mathieu Gauthier    FR 15  Western Ontario        27:23.7  5:31  
      71      Aaron Benka         FR 16  Youngstown St.         27:26.3  5:32  
      72      Justyn Tyrrell      FR 17  McMaster               27:29.4  5:32  
      73      Aaron Dejong        SO 22  McMaster               27:38.4  5:34  
      74      Paul Robinson       FR 18  McMaster               27:41.7  5:35  
      75      Michael Dahmen      JR 15  Youngstown St.         27:45.1  5:35  
      76      Ryan Tyrrell        FR 19  McMaster               27:50.6  5:37  
      77      Matthew McArthur    FR 20  McMaster               28:04.7  5:39  
      78   45 Paul Henry          SO 23  Canisius               28:22.6  5:43  
      79      Derek Morrison      SO 24  Youngstown St.         28:47.0  5:48  
      80   46 Nicholas Spinosa    FR 21  Canisius               29:05.1  5:52  
      81      Benjamin Cardamone  FR 22  Buffalo                29:34.6  5:57  
      82   47 John Sepelak        SO 25  Canisius               29:35.0  5:58  
 
 
 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
- 
                                TEAM SCORES 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
- 
 
  1.    38  Connecticut               (25:02.8  125:13.8 0:39.0) 
======================================== 
  1      2  Michael McGonnigle        SO    24:46.3 
  2      3  Mike O'Donnell            JR    24:46.8 
  3      8  Harrison Block            FR    24:57.5 
  4     11  Parker Timmerman          JR    25:17.9 
  5     14  Kyle Barber               SO    25:25.3 
  6   ( 15) Aidan Fiol                JR    25:26.4 
  7   ( 21) Wyatt Million             SR    25:36.7 
 



  2.    71  McMaster                  (25:17.6  126:28.0 0:47.9) 
======================================== 
  1      6  Connor Darlington         SR    24:52.3 
  2      9  Nick Kondrat              SR    24:58.7 
  3     13  Paul Rochus               SR    25:24.1 
  4     19  Gabriel Ghiglione         SR    25:32.7 
  5     24  Christian MacGillivray    SO    25:40.2 
  6   ( 31) Josh McGillivray          FR    25:48.0 
  7   ( 35) Matt Napier               JR    25:52.3 
 
  3.    74  Duquesne                  (25:18.6  126:32.6 0:53.8) 
======================================== 
  1      5  Rico Galassi              JR    24:49.0 
  2     10  Christian Kazanjian       SO    25:05.1 
  3     16  Cordon Louco              SO    25:27.3 
  4     17  Dino Andrade              SR    25:28.4 
  5     26  Josef Dipietrantonio      SR    25:42.8 
  6   ( 33) Jeff Van Kooten           SO    25:51.2 
  7   ( 36) Frazee Sutphen            SR    25:58.3 
 
  4.    82  Buffalo                   (25:24.8  127:03.6 0:54.8) 
======================================== 
  1      4  Andrew Berge              SO    24:47.2 
  2     12  Frankie Pfeil             SR    25:22.8 
  3     18  Jack Jibb                 SO    25:31.9 
  4     23  Justin Vanepps            JR    25:39.7 
  5     25  Brian Crimmins            SR    25:42.0 
  6   ( 27) Craig Kaiser              SR    25:44.5 
  7   ( 30) Itai Bezherano            FR    25:46.5 
 
  5.   104  Youngstown St.            (25:28.8  127:23.6 1:12.7) 
======================================== 
  1      1  Ryan Sullivan             JR    24:36.5 
  2     20  Alan Burns                JR    25:34.5 
  3     22  Tristan Dahmen            FR    25:37.9 
  4     29  Dylan Dombi               JR    25:45.5 
  5     32  James Nedrich             SO    25:49.2 
  6   ( 34) Ethan Wilson              SR    25:51.5 
  7   ( 42) Justin Reynolds           SO    27:04.6 
 
  6.   150  Western Ontario           (25:58.7  129:53.4 2:00.8) 
======================================== 
  1      7  Ben Carson                JR    24:53.8 
  2     28  Miles Avalos              FR    25:45.2 
  3     37  Triphon Moodie            SR    26:00.6 
  4     38  Adam Clayton              SO    26:19.2 
  5     40  Carter Wood               SO    26:54.6 
  6   ( 43) Brendan Costello          FR    27:08.1 
  7   ( 44) Mathieu Gauthier          FR    27:23.7 
 
  7.   218  Canisius                  (28:10.5  140:52.2 2:45.2) 
======================================== 
  1     39  Austin Oetinger           SO    26:49.8 
  2     41  Gustavo Gonzalez          JR    26:59.7 
  3     45  Paul Henry                SO    28:22.6 
  4     46  Nicholas Spinosa          FR    29:05.1 
  5     47  John Sepelak              SO    29:35. 



 
       THE UNIVERSITY AT BUFFALO STAMPEDE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
                            September 16, 2016 
 
                             WOMEN'S RACE - 6K 
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
--- 
                                  YEAR                                   MILE 
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
--- 
       1    1 Jenny Delsignore    JR  1  Duquesne               21:27.1  5:46  
       2    2 Stephanie Ward      FR  1  Buffalo                21:29.2  5:46  
       3    3 Amy Stephenson      SO  1  Western Ontario        21:42.6  5:50  
       4    4 Valerie Palermo     SR  1  Duquesne               21:54.2  5:53  
       5    5 Autumn Greba        SR  2  Duquesne               21:54.7  5:53  
       6    6 Rachel Barich       SO  2  Buffalo                22:02.0  5:55  
       7    7 Emily Nowak         SR  3  McMaster               22:04.3  5:56  
       8    8 Morgan Mahoney      JR  2  Buffalo                22:10.4  5:57  
       9    9 Rachel Faulds       SO  3  McMaster               22:19.2  6:00  
      10   10 McKinsie Klim       SR  4  Youngstown St.         22:19.9  6:00  
      11   11 Corinne Birchard    SR  5  Buffalo                22:24.5  6:01  
      12   12 Sylvia Russell      FR  2  Buffalo                22:26.9  6:02  
      13   13 Maria Carberry      FR  3  Duquesne               22:30.3  6:03  
      14   14 Meagan Hopkins      SR  6  Buffalo                22:36.5  6:04  
      15   15 Charlotte Molloy    JR  3  Buffalo                22:37.2  6:05  
      16   16 Megan Aller         FR  4  Duquesne               22:43.9  6:06  
      17   17 Maddie Benjamin     SR  7  McMaster               22:45.4  6:07  
      18      Juliana Basla       FR  5  Buffalo                22:48.8  6:08  
      19   18 Michelle Klim       JR  4  Youngstown St.         22:51.7  6:08  
      20      Gabrielle Foran            Harbour Track Club     22:55.3  6:09  
      21   19 Rachel Valotta      FR  6  Duquesne               23:01.7  6:11  
      22      Amy Shaw            JR  5  Buffalo                23:05.9  6:12  
      23      Laura Libruk        JR  6  Buffalo                23:07.4  6:13  
      24      Meghan Latuso       FR  7  Buffalo                23:08.6  6:13  
      25   20 Alison Carson       SO  4  Duquesne               23:09.4  6:13  
      26   21 Kortney Watson      FR  8  Western Ontario        23:09.8  6:13  
      27      Morgan Perkins      FR  9  Duquesne               23:19.1  6:16  
      28   22 Kristen Kuhn        SO  5  McMaster               23:22.8  6:17  
      29   23 Erin Mawhinney      JR  7  McMaster               23:31.1  6:19  
      30      Juliet Hull         FR 10  Buffalo                23:36.6  6:20  
      31      Lauren Smeltzer     SO  6  Duquesne               23:38.5  6:21  
      32   24 Kate Current        FR 11  Western Ontario        23:43.0  6:22  
      33      Melinda Wheeler     SR  8  Buffalo                23:43.6  6:22  
      34   25 Jennifer Muhlenkamp SO  7  Youngstown St.         23:44.4  6:23  
      35      Jennifer Gerland    SO  8  Duquesne               23:48.2  6:24  
      36   26 Khushee Bahar       FR 12  McMaster               23:50.8  6:24  
      37      Sami Mirchin        FR 13  Buffalo                23:51.4  6:24  
      38   27 Elizabeth Rogenski  SR  9  Youngstown St.         23:53.7  6:25  
      39      Rachel O'Neil       FR 14  Duquesne               23:56.0  6:26  
      40   28 Megan Black         SO  9  McMaster               23:57.4  6:26  
      41      Alison Head         SO 10  McMaster               23:58.8  6:26  
      42   29 Anjoli Vanderkuur   FR 15  Western Ontario        24:03.6  6:28  
      43   30 Meredith Leitch     JR  8  Western Ontario        24:04.0  6:28  
      44   31 Mariel Fluttert     SR 10  Western Ontario        24:07.5  6:29  



      45      Caroline Rusch      SO 11  Buffalo                24:07.9  6:29  
      46      Maddy Kennedy       FR 16  McMaster               24:08.2  6:29  
      47      Lauren Locco        JR  9  McMaster               24:11.0  6:30  
      48      Sydney Bova         SO 12  Buffalo                24:14.6  6:31  
      49      Alannah Kelly       JR 10  McMaster               24:22.2  6:33  
      50      Lauren Reyda        SO 13  Buffalo                24:25.7  6:34  
      51      Soren Meeuwisse     SO 14  McMaster               24:28.4  6:34  
      52   32 Michelle Moakler    SO 15  Western Ontario        24:29.2  6:35  
      53      Katie Matthews      FR 17  Western Ontario        24:31.0  6:35  
      54      Maxine Gravina      JR 11  McMaster               24:35.9  6:36  
      55      Gabrielle Robens    FR 18  Buffalo                24:37.7  6:37  
      56      Lizzie Morris       SO 16  Duquesne               24:41.2  6:38  
      57      Hayley Dick                Unattached             24:48.2  6:40  
      58      Jasmin Reyes        FR 19  Buffalo                24:53.3  6:41  
      59      Adrienne Morgan     JR 12  McMaster               25:02.7  6:44  
      60   33 Erin Pavick         SR 11  Youngstown St.         25:11.2  6:46  
      61   34 Morgan Ansell       SO 17  Youngstown St.         25:23.6  6:49  
      62      Lauren Negrazis            Unattached             25:27.1  6:50  
      63   35 Suzanne Koziol      SO 18  Youngstown St.         25:31.8  6:51  
      64      Natalie Muller      JR 13  Buffalo                25:43.3  6:54  
      65      Taylor Marino       SR 12  Canisius               28:02.2  7:32  
      66      Melissa Klim        SR 13  Youngstown St.         28:16.2  7:35  
      67      Rachel Joachimi     FR 20  Canisius               28:38.1  7:41  
      68      Jenna Wallace       SR 14  Canisius               29:00.2  7:47  
 
 
 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
- 
                                TEAM SCORES 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
- 
 
  1.    39  Duquesne                  (22:06.1  110:30.2 1:16.8) 
======================================== 
  1      1  Jenny Delsignore       JR    21:27.1 
  2      4  Valerie Palermo        SR    21:54.2 
  3      5  Autumn Greba           SR    21:54.7 
  4     13  Maria Carberry         FR    22:30.3 
  5     16  Megan Aller            FR    22:43.9 
  6   ( 19) Rachel Valotta         FR    23:01.7 
  7   ( 20) Alison Carson          SO    23:09.4 
 
  2.    39  Buffalo                   (22:06.6  110:33.0 0:57.7) 
======================================== 
  1      2  Stephanie Ward         FR    21:29.2 
  2      6  Rachel Barich          SO    22:02.0 
  3      8  Morgan Mahoney         JR    22:10.4 
  4     11  Corinne Birchard       SR    22:24.5 
  5     12  Sylvia Russell         FR    22:26.9 
  6   ( 14) Meagan Hopkins         SR    22:36.5 
  7   ( 15) Charlotte Molloy       JR    22:37.2 
 
  3.    78  McMaster                  (22:48.6  114:02.8 1:26.8) 
======================================== 
  1      7  Emily Nowak            SR    22:04.3 
  2      9  Rachel Faulds          SO    22:19.2 



  3     17  Maddie Benjamin        SR    22:45.4 
  4     22  Kristen Kuhn           SO    23:22.8 
  5     23  Erin Mawhinney         JR    23:31.1 
  6   ( 26) Khushee Bahar          FR    23:50.8 
  7   ( 28) Megan Black            SO    23:57.4 
 
  4.   107  Western Ontario           (23:20.6  116:43.0 2:21.4) 
======================================== 
  1      3  Amy Stephenson         SO    21:42.6 
  2     21  Kortney Watson         FR    23:09.8 
  3     24  Kate Current           FR    23:43.0 
  4     29  Anjoli Vanderkuur      FR    24:03.6 
  5     30  Meredith Leitch        JR    24:04.0 
  6   ( 31) Mariel Fluttert        SR    24:07.5 
  7   ( 32) Michelle Moakler       SO    24:29.2 
 
  5.   113  Youngstown St.            (23:36.2  118:00.9 2:51.3) 
======================================== 
  1     10  McKinsie Klim          SR    22:19.9 
  2     18  Michelle Klim          JR    22:51.7 
  3     25  Jennifer Muhlenkamp    SO    23:44.4 
  4     27  Elizabeth Rogenski     SR    23:53.7 
  5     33  Erin Pavick            SR    25:11.2 
  6   ( 34) Morgan Ansell          SO    25:23.6 
  7   ( 35) Suzanne Koziol         SO    25:31.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
 
 
Canisius                  
         Taylor Marino SR , Rachel Joachimi FR , Jenna Wallace SR  


